
WEST HIGH SCHOOL 2023-2024
SPORTS TEAMS AND ATHLETIC ACTIVITIES

ATHLETIC DIRECTOR Paul Romero paul.romero@knoxschools.org
AFRICAN DANCE Churchie Riley anita.riley@knoxschools.org
BAND Cody Foster cody.foster@knoxschools.org
BASEBALL Mark Allen Bounds mark.bounds@knoxschools.org

Junior Varsity Ian Morris ian.morris@knoxschools.org

Varsity
Cameron Mitchell / Donnie 
Clift

donniewclift@gmail.com / 
cam0491@hotmail.com

BASKETBALL
Boys’ Assistant/Head Freshman/JV Tommy Eggleston tommy.eggleston@knoxschools.org

Boys’ Assistant Shane Reed shane.reed@knoxschools.org
Boys’ Varsity Aubin Goporo aubin.goporo@knoxschools.org

Girls’ Head Coach Summer Roper summer.roper@knoxschools.org
Girls’ Assistant Coach/Head JV Tate Reddick coachtate.3389@gmail.com

CHEERLEADING
Head Coach Sydney Pridemore sydney.pridemore@knoxschools.org
Assistant Coach Rheagan Schaefer rheaschaef@gmail.com
CLIMBING Andrew Miller andrew.miller@knoxschools.org
COLOR GUARD / WINTER GUARD Cody Foster cody.foster@knoxschools.org
CROSS COUNTRY Jason Altman jalts2@comcast.net
DANCE TEAM Kelley Carr kelley.carr@knoxschools.org
FOOTBALL
Freshman Nat Scott nat.scott@knoxschools.org
Junior Varsity Nat Scott nat.scott@knoxschools.org
Varsity Lamar Brown michael.brown3@knoxschools.org
GOLF (BOYS’ AND GIRLS’) Todd O’Dell todd.odell@knoxschools.org
LACROSSE
Boys' Head Coach (Club) Joe Conger jconger@spectratechinc.com
Girls' Head Coach (Club) Grace Lane graceclane15@gmail.com
SOCCER

Boys’ Head Coach Nick Kim nkim2@utk.edu
Boys’ Asst. Coach TBD TBD
Girls’ Head Coach Roberto Castro robertocastro792@gmail.com
Girls’ Asst. Coach TBD

SOFTBALL Casey Humphreys caseyhumphreys@gmail.com

STEP TEAM Churchie Riley
Shetaria Neal

anita.riley@knoxschools.org
shetaria.neal@knoxschools.org

SWIMMING
Swimming Coach Joe Peeden coachjoepeeden@gmail.com

Asst. Coach Sam Parker

Diving
Dave Parrington
Michael Wright

dparrington@utk.edu
coachmichael@tenndiving.com

TENNIS (BOYS’ AND GIRLS’) Kelly Page kelly.page@knoxschools.org
TRACK & FIELD





Head Coach Brent Smith
brent.smith@knoxschools.org
kyacoachbrent@gmail.com

Asst. Coaches Vic Wharton vwharton7@gmail.com
Anthony Cook anthonycook147@gmail.com

VOLLEYBALL
Head Coach Jessica Lee jessica.lee@knoxschools.org
Asst Coach Grace Jolley a.grace.jolley@gmail.com
Asst Coach Jacinda Huff

WRESTLING Ben Carey bcarey216@gmail.com




